2.0
PONDMATE
1PondMate 2.0 Product Brochure 2016Disclaimer: Every effort has been made to publish the correct details in this brochure.
No responsibility will be taken for errors, omissions or changes in product specifications.
PondMate 2.0
Product Range
2.0
PONDMATE

(m)
Transformer
Cable
(m)
Flow
Control
Suitable for
submersed
operation
Weight
(Kg)
Outer
Carton
Qty
Low Voltage Pumps
PM2-600LV 804752 12 24 600 1.3 13/16 5 2 a a 1.1 8
PM2-900LV 804753 36 24 900 1.5 13/16 5 2 a a 1.5 8
PM2-1500LV 804754 42 24 1500 1.8 13/16 5 2 a a 1.9 8
PM2-2400LV 804755 72 24 2400 2.7 13/20 5 2 a a 2.7 8
PM2-4500LV 804756 105 24 4500 2.8 20/30 5 2 a a 4.2 6
Pronto
Number
Power
Consumption
(W)
Voltage Max Flow
(L/h)
Max Head
(m)
Outlet
(mm)
Cable
(m) Pre-Filter Flow
Control
Suitable for
submersed or
non-submersed
operation
Weight
(Kg)
Outer
Carton
Qty
Waterfall Pumps
PM2-13000W 804748 180 240 13000 5.2 25/50 10 a a a 5.5 2
PM2-15000W 804749 225 240 15000 5.8 25/50 10 a a a 5.5 2
PM-18000W 804750 360 240 18000 6.2 25/50 10 a a a 5.5 2
Pronto
Number
Power

Outlet
(mm)
Cable
(m) Pre-Filter Flow
Control
Suitable for
submersed or
non-submersed
operation
Weight
(Kg)
Outer
Carton
Qty
Dirty Water Pumps
PM2-7500C 804744 70 240 7500 3.2 20/38 10 a x a 3.3 6
PM2-10000C 804766 155 240 10000 5 20/38 10 a x a 3.3 6
PM2-15000C 804745 215 240 15000 5.8 25/38 10 a x a 5 4
PM2-18000C 804746 350 240 18000 6.2 25/38 10 a x a 5 4
PM2-24000C 804747 720 240 24000 8.4 48/60 10 a x a 6.5 2
Pronto
Number
Power
Consumption
(W)
Voltage Max Flow
(L/h)
Max Head
(m)
Outlet
(mm)
Cable
(m) Pre-Filter Flow
Control
Suitable for
submersed
operation
Weight
(Kg)
Outer
Carton
Qty
Fountain Pumps (circulation pump when fountain kit removed)
PM2-600 804758 8 240 600 1.3 13/16 10 a a a 1.2 12
PM2-900 804759 20 240 900 1.5 13/16 10 a a a 1.4 12
PM2-1500 804760 25 240 1500 1.8 13/20 10 a a a 1.5 8
PM2-2500 804761 45 240 2500 2.7 13/25 10 a a a 1.9 6
Pronto
Number
Power
Consumption
(W)
Voltage Max Flow
(L/h)
Max Head
(m)
Outlet
(mm)
Cable
(m) Pre-Filter Flow
Control
Suitable for
submersed or
non-submersed
operation
Weight
(Kg)
Outer
Carton
Qty
PM2-3600 804762 55 240 3600 2.8 20/32 10 a a a 2.8 6
PM2-4600 804763 70 240 4600 3.5 20/32 10 a a a 2.8 6
PM2-5400 804764 95 240 5400 4 20/32 10 a a a 2.8 6
PM2-5700 804765 155 240 5700 5 20/32 10 a a a 3 6
2.0
PONDMATE
4 PondMate 2.0 Product Brochure 2016 Disclaimer: Every effort has been made to publish the correct details in this brochure.
No responsibility will be taken for errors, omissions or changes in product specifications.